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Part Number

000000-00
577658-00
574137-01
574095-01
5103541-00

571809-03S

576736-01
000000-00
574859-00
574847-00
576084-00
000000-00
000000-00
574005-00
369296-00
574224-00

571820-01SV

000000-00
000000-00
571828-00
573217-00
371954-01
798755

573217-00
571824-00
574164-00
570567-00

PartsList for CHT400 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
SPRING

GUARD

CAP

SCREW
CLAMSHELL SET
BUTTON,LOCK-OFF
No Longer Available
TRIGGER
HANDLE

SWITCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LEAD

TERMINAL

LEAD

BLADE & GEAR
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GEAR COVER
SPACER

BLADE BOLT
NUT - FLANGE
SPACER
GEARCASE
INSERT

SCREW

Page 1

Qty Required
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PartsList for CHT400 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
42 370927-00 PLATE 1
43 576575-00 SCREW 2
44 576571-02 SHEATH 1
45 586747-00 NAMEPLATE 1
46 574134-01 BRAND LABEL 1
47 798754-01 BOLT 1
48 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
866 PS130 12V BATTERY 1
871 418352-01 PS160 12V CHARGER 1
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